Products
gearing up your business
Our interest for continuous improvement was bound by
the highly technical customers' requirements; thus, we
started to manufacture parts, then subassemblies and
assemblies by clients documentation.
Our core activities have been dedicated over more than

CONNECTION TURRET - BMT45
8
NGT  BMT toolholders
Code D
Tool
grip
Internal
Cooling
F W W1
Torque
[Nm]
Speed
[rpm] Ratio
P
[bar]
NGT2-45/101-25/1(DO) 45 ER25 no 68 75 78.5 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT2-45/101-25/2(DO) 45 ER25 yes 68 75 78.5 50 6000 1:1 20
Code D
Tool
grip
Internal
Cooling
Direction A B F T W
Speed
[rpm]
Ratio
P
[bar]
NGT2-45/201-25/1.3-65(DO) 45 ER25 no right/left 65 57 98 36.5 75 6000 1:1 -
NGT2-45/201-25/2.3-65(DO) 45 ER25 yes right/left
Torque
[Nm]
50
50 6000 1:1 20

M10
6.8
NGT  BMT toolholders
Code D
Tool
grip
Internal
Cooling
F W W1
Torque
[Nm]
Speed
[rpm] Ratio
P
[bar]
NGT2-55/101-25/1(DO) 55 ER25 no 71 85 85 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT2-55/101-25/2(DO) 55 ER25 yes 71 85 85 50 6000 1:1 20
Code D
Tool
grip
Internal

Variable angle BMT drilling and milling head
Code D
Tool
grip
Internal
Cooling
Direction A B F T W1
Torque
[Nm]
Speed
[rpm]
Ratio
P
[bar]
55 ER25 no right/left 80 59 64 42,5 85 16 6000 1:1 -
NGT2-55/501-25/2(DO) 55 ER25 yes right/left 80 59 64 42,5 85 16 6000 1:1 20
NGT  BMT toolholders
NGT2-55/501-25/1(DO)
LIVE TOOLHOLDERS BMT55
Universal turning holder

Code D
Tool
grip
Internal
Cooling
F W
W
1
Torque
[Nm]
Speed
[rpm]
Ratio
P
[bar]
NGT2-65/101-32/1(DO) 65 ER32 no 75.3 94 94 70 6000 1:1 -
NGT2-65/101-32/2(DO) 65 ER32 yes 75.3 94 94 70 6000 1:1 20
Code D
Tool
grip
Internal
Cooling
Direction A B F T W
Torque
[Nm]
Speed
[rpm]
Ratio
P
[bar]
NGT2-65/201-32/1.3-72(DO) 65
65
ER32
ER32
no

59
110
110
38
38
94
94
70
70
6000
6000
1:1
1:1
-
-
NGT2-65/201-32/2.3-72(DO) 65
65
ER32
ER32
yes

Variable angle BMT drilling and milling head
Code D
Tool
grip
Internal
Cooling
Direction A B F T W1
Torque
[Nm]
Speed
[rpm]
Ratio
P
[bar]
65 ER25 no right/left 80 59 64 47 94 16 6000 1:1 -
NGT2-65/501-25/2(DO) 65 ER25 yes right/left 80 59 64 47 94 16 6000 1:1 20
LIVE TOOLHOLDERS BMT65
NGT  BMT toolholders
NGT2-65/501-25/1(DO)
Universal turning holder

NAKAMURA-TOME LIVE TOOLHOLDERS BMT44
28
Code D
Tool
grip
Internal
Cooling
F W W1
Torque
[Nm]
Speed
[rpm]
Ratio
P
[bar]
NGT2-44/101-25/1(NT) 44 ER25 no 69 82 62 40 6000 1:1 -
NGT2-44/101-25/2(NT) 44 ER25 yes 69 82 62 40 6000 1:1 20
Code D
Tool
grip
Internal
Cooling
Direction A B F T W
Speed
[rpm]
Ratio
P
[bar]
NGT2-44/201-25/1.3-60(NT) 44 ER25 no right/left 60 50 35 78 6000 1:1 -
NGT2-44/201-25/2.3-60(NT) 44 ER25 yes right/left
Torque
[Nm]
28
28 6000 1:1 20

P
[bar]
NGT2-55/101-25/1(NT) 55 ER25 no 71 80 86 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT2-55/101-25/2(NT) 55 ER25 yes 71 80 86 50 6000 1:1 20
Code D
Tool
grip
Internal
Cooling
Direction A B F T W
Speed
[rpm]
Ratio
P
[bar]
NGT2-55/201-25/1.3-55(NT) 55 ER25 no right/left 55 50.3 35 84 6000 1:1 -
NGT2-55/201-25/2.3-55(NT) 55 ER25 yes right/left 55 50.3 74.8 35 84
Torque
[Nm]
28
28 6000 1:1 20

P
[bar]
NGT2-65/101-32/1(NT) 65 ER32 no 75 96 96 70 6000 1:1 -
NGT2-65/101-32/2(NT) 65 ER32 yes 75 96 96 70 6000 1:1 20
Code D
Tool
grip
Internal
Cooling
Direction A B F T W
Speed
[rpm]
Ratio
P
[bar]
NGT2-65/201-32/1.3-65(NT) 65 ER32 no right/left 65 59 38 96 6000 1:1 -
NGT2-65/201-32/2.3-65(NT) 65 ER32 yes right/left 65 59 110 38 96
Torque
[Nm]
70
70 6000 1:1 20

OKUMA LIVE TOOLHOLDERS BMT60
42
Code D
Tool
grip
Internal
Cooling
F W W1
Torque
[Nm]
Speed
[rpm]
Ratio
P
[bar]
NGT2-60/101-32/1(JA) 60 ER32 no 87 97 100 70 6000 1:1 -
NGT2-60/101-32/2(JA) 60 ER32 yes 87 97 100 70 6000 1:1 20
Code D
Tool
grip
Internal
Cooling
Direction A B F T W
Speed
[rpm]
Ratio
P
[bar]
NGT2-60/201-32/1.3-70(JA) 60 ER32 no right/left 70 59 38 94 6000 1:1 -
NGT2-60/201-32/2.3-70(JA) 60 ER32 yes right/left 70 59 111 38 94
Torque
[Nm]
70
70 6000 1:1 20

OKUMA LIVE TOOLHOLDERS BMT60
45
Code D
Tool
grip
Internal
Cooling
F W W1
Torque
[Nm]
Speed
[rpm]
Ratio
P
[bar]
NGT2-60/101-40/1(JB) 60 ER40 no 82 100 110 80 6000 1:1 -
NGT2-60/101-40/2(JB) 60 ER40 yes 82 100 110 80 6000 1:1 20
Code D
Tool
grip
Internal
Cooling
Direction A B F T W
Speed
[rpm]
Ratio
P
[bar]
NGT2-60/201-40/1.3-85(JB) 60 ER40 no right/left 85 64 44 100 6000 1:1 -
NGT2-60/201-40/2.3-85(JB) 60 ER40 yes right/left 85 64 121 44 100
Torque
[Nm]
80
80 6000 1:1 20

NGT2-60/101-32/2(MS) 60 ER32 yes 89 108 130 70 6000 1:1 20
Angular BMT drilling and milling headAngular BMT drilliAngular BMT drilliAngular BMT g and
Code D
Tool
grip
Internal
Cooling
Direction A B F T W
Torque
[Nm]
Speed
[rpm]
Ratio
P
[bar]
NGT2-60/201-32/1.3-90(MS) 60 ER32 no right/left 90 65 107 38 108 70 6000 1:1 -
NGT2-60/201-32/2.3-90(MS) 60 ER32 yes right/left 90 65 107 38 108 70 6000 1:1 20
MORI SEIKI LIVE TOOLHOLDERS BMT60
* The straight, angular and variable toolholders can be equipped with Weldon shaft or shell-mill shaft upon request.
NGT  BMT toolholders
49

SAUTER TURRET DIN 5482
lling h
Code D
Tool
grip
Internal
Cooling
F L W W1
Torque
[Nm]
Speed
[rpm]
Ratio
P
[bar]
NGT1-30/111-25/1 30 ER25 no 89 45 64 68 28 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-30/111-25/2 30 ER25 yes 89 45 64 68 28 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/111-25/1 40 ER25 no 105 53 80 86 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/111-25/2 40 ER25 yes 105 53 80 86 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/111-32/1 40 ER32 no 108 53 80 86 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/111-32/2 40 ER32 yes 108 53 80 86 50 6000 1:1 20
Angular drilling and milling head
Code D
Tool
grip

45
48
48
29
29
64
64
28
28
6000
6000
1:1
1:1
20
20
NGT1-40/211-25/1.1-80 40 ER25 no right 80 59 70 53 71 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/211-25/2.1-80 40 ER25 yes right 80 62 70 53 71 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/211-32/1.1-80 40 ER32 no right 80 59 74 53 71 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/211-32/2.1-80 40 ER32 yes right 80 62 74 53 71 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/211-25/1.2-80 40 ER25 no left 80 59 70 53 71 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/211-25/2.2-80 40 ER25 yes left 80 62 70 53 71 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/211-32/1.2-80 40 ER32 no left 80 59 74 53 71 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/211-32/2.2-80 40 ER32 yes left 80 62 74 53 71 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT  VDI toolholders
52
Offset straight driling and milling head
Code D

40
48
48
29
29
64
64
28
28
6000
6000
1:1
1:1
20
20
NGT1-40/411-25/1.1-120 40 ER25 no right 120 92 37 71 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/411-25/2.1-120 40 ER25 yes right 120 95 37 71 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/411-32/1.1-120 40 ER32 no right 120 92 41 71 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/411-32/2.1-120 40 ER32 yes right 120 95 41 71 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
SAUTER TURRET DIN 5482
NGT  VDI toolholders
53
Variable angle drilling and milling head

45
48
48
40
40
64
64
16
16
6000
6000
1:1
1:1
20
20
NGT1-40/511-25/1 40 ER25 no right/left 79 59 64 53 71 40 78 16 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/511-25/2 40 ER25 yes right/left 86 59 64 53 71 40 78 16 6000 1:1 20
SAUTER TURRET DIN 5482
NGT  VDI toolholders
54
Straight drilling and milling head
Code D
Tool
grip
Internal
Cooling
F L W W1
Torque
[Nm]
Speed
[rpm]
Ratio
P
[bar]
NGT1-30/131-25/1 30 ER25 no 89 55 64 68 28 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-30/131-25/2 30 ER25 yes 89 55 64 68 28 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/131-25/1 40 ER25 no 105 64 80 86 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/131-25/2 40 ER25 yes 105 64 80 86 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/131-32/1
NGT1-40/133-22/1
NGT1-30/133-16/1
NGT1-40/133-16/1

50
28
50
6000
6000
6000
6000
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
-
-
-
-
NGT1-40/131-32/2 40 ER32 yes 108 64 80 86 50 6000 1:1 20
shell
mill 22
shell
mill 16

6000
1:1
1:1
-
-40 no right
NGT  VDI toolholders
Angular drilling and milling head
Code D Tool
grip
l.C. Direction A B F L P T W Torque
[Nm]
Speed
[rpm]
Ratio P
[bar]
NGT1-30/231-25/1.1-55 30 ER25 no right 55 48 64 55 56 29 64 28 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-30/231-25/2.1-55 30 ER25 yes right 55 51 64 55 56 29 64 28 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-30/231-25/1.1-85 30 ER25 no right 85 48 64 55 56 29 64 28 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-30/231-25/2.1-85 30 ER25 yes right 85 51 64 55 56 29 64 28 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-30/231-25/1.1-100
NGT1-30/231-25/2.2-100
30
30

29
29
64
64
28
28
6000
6000
1:1
1:1
20
-
20
SAUTER TURRET DIN 5480
NGT  VDI toolholders
NGT1-30/231-25/1.2-55 30 ER25 no left 55 48 64 55 56 29 64 28 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-30/231-25/2.2-55 30 ER25 yes left 55 51 64 55 56 29 64 28 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-30/231-25/1.2-85 30 ER25 no left 85 48 64 55 56 29 64 28 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-30/231-25/2.2-85 30 ER25 yes left 85 51 64 55 56 29 64
28 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/231-25/1.1-80 40 ER25 no right 80 59 70 64 65 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/231-25/2.1-80 40 ER25 yes right 80 62 70 64 65 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/231-32/1.1-80 40 ER32 no right 80 59 74 64 65 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/231-32/2.1-80 40 ER32 yes right 80 62 74 64 65 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/231-25/1.1-100 40 ER25 no right 100 59 70 64 65 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/231-25/2.1-100 40 ER25 yes right 100 62 70 64 65 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/231-32/1.1-100 40 ER32 no right 100 59 74 64 65 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/231-32/2.1-100 40 ER32 yes right 100 62 74 64 65 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/231-25/1.2-80 40 ER25 no left 80 59 70 64 65 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/231-25/2.2-80 40 ER25 yes left 80 62 70 64 65 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/231-32/1.2-80 40 ER32 no left 80 59 74 64 65 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/231-32/2.2-80 40 ER32 yes left 80 62 74 64 65 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/231-25/1.2-100 40 ER25 no left 100 59 70 64 65 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/231-25/2.2-100 40 ER25 yes left 100 62 70 64 65 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/231-32/1.2-100 40 ER32 no left 100 59 74 64 65 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/231-32/2.2-100
NGT1-40/233-22/1.1-80
NGT1-40/233-16/1.1-80
40

mill 22
shell
mill 16
55
56
Offset straight drilling and milling head
Code D
Tool
grip
IC Direction A F L P T W
Torque
[Nm]
Speed
[rpm]
Ratio
NGT1-30/331-25/1.1-50(1:2) 30 ER25 no right 50 106 55 56 90 78 14 12000 1:2
NGT1-30/331-25/1.1-50(2:1) 30 ER25 no right 50 106 55 56 90 78 40 3000 2:1
Offset angular drilling and milling head
NGT1-30/431-25/1.1-75
NGT1-30/431-25/2.1-75
Code D
Tool
grip
IC Direction A B F L P T W
Torque
[Nm]
Speed
[rpm]
Ratio
P
[bar]
30 ER25 no right 75 71 40 55 56 29 64 28 6000 1:1 -
30 ER25 yes right 75 74 40 55 56 29 64 28 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/431-25/1.1-120 40 ER25 no right 120 92 37 64 65 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/431-25/2.1-120 40 ER25 yes right 120 95 37 64 65 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/431-32/1.1-120 40 ER32 no right 120 92 41 64 65 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/431-32/2.1-120 40 ER32 yes right 120 95 41 64 65 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
SAUTER TURRET DIN 5480
NGT  VDI toolholders
57
Variable angle drilling and milling head
Code D
Tool
grip
Internal
Cooling
Direction A B F L P T W1
Torque
[Nm]
Speed
[rpm]
Ratio
P
[bar]
NGT1-30/531-16/1 30 ER16 no right/left 79 59 43 55 56 40 64 16 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-30/531-16/2
NGT1-30/531-25/2 30
ER16
ER25
yes
yes

55
56
56
40
40
64
64
16
16
6000
6000
1:1
1:1
20
20
NGT1-40/531-25/1 40 ER25 no right/left 79 59 64 64 65 40 78 16 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/531-25/2 40 ER25 yes right/left 86 59 64 64 65 40 78 16 6000 1:1 20
SAUTER TURRET DIN 5480
NGT1-30/531-25/1 30 ER25 no right/left
right/left
79 59 43 55 56 40 64 16 6000 1:1 -
* The straight, angular and variable toolholders can be equipped with Weldon shaft or shell-mill shaft upon request.
NGT  VDI toolholders

-
Ratio
P
105
105
108
108
Code D
Tool
grip
IC F L L1 W W1
Torque
[Nm]
Speed
[rpm] [bar]
NGT1-30/121-25/1 30 ER25 no 89 45 62 64 68 28 6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
-
-
-
-
NGT1-30/121-25/2 30 ER25 yes 89 45 62 64 68 28 20
20
20
20
20
6000 1:1 -NGT1-30/121-25/1B 30 ER25 no 89 55 67 64 68 28
NGT1-30/121-25/2B 30 ER25 yes 89 55 67 64 68 28
NGT1-40/121-25/1 40 ER25 no 53 72 80 86 50
NGT1-40/121-25/2 40 ER25 yes 53 72 80 86 50
NGT1-40/121-32/1 40 ER32 no 53 72 80 86 50
NGT1-40/121-32/2 40 ER32 yes 53 72 80 86 50
NGT1-40/121-32/1S 40 ER32 no 95 53 72 80 86 50
NGT1-40/121-32/2S 40 ER32 yes 95 53 72 80 86 50
NGT  VDI toolholders
59
D
Code
Tool
grip
IC Direction A B F L L1 P C T W
Torque
[Nm]
Speed
[rpm]
Ratio
P
[bar]
NGT1-30/221-25/1.1-55 30 ER25 no right 55 48 64 45 62 48 - 29 64 28 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-30/221-25/2.1-55 30 ER25 yes right 55 51 64 45 62 48 - 29 64 28 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-30/221-25/1.1-55B
NGT1-30/221-25/1.2-55B
30
30

71
-
-
36
36
75
75
50
50
6000
6000
1:1
1:1
20
20
NGT1-40/221-25/1.2-100D 40 ER25 no left 100 59 72 53 72 - 48 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/221-25/1.2-100 40 ER25 no left 100 59 72 53 72 - 48 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/221-25/2.2-100D 40 ER25 yes left 100 62 72 53 72 - 48 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/221-25/2.2-100 40 ER25 yes left 100 62 72 53 72 - 48 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/221-32/1.2-100D 40 ER32 no left 100 59 75 53 72 - 48 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/221-32/1.2-100 40 ER32 no left 100 59 75 53 72 - 48 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/221-32/2.2-100D 40 ER32 yes left 100 62 75 53 72 - 48 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/221-32/2.2-100 40 ER32 yes left 100 62 75 53 72 - 48 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
Angular drilling and milling head
DUPLOMATIC TURRET DIN 1809
NGT  VDI toolholders
60

45
48
48
29
29
64
64
28
28
6000
6000
1:1
1:1
20
20
NGT1-40/421-25/1.1-120 40 ER25 no right 120 92 53 71 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/421-25/2.1-120 40 ER25 yes right 120 95 53 71 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/421-32/1.1-120 40 ER32 no right 120 92 41 53 71 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/421-32/2.1-120 40 ER32 yes right 120 95 41 53 71 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
DUPLOMATIC TURRET DIN 1809
NGT  VDI toolholders
61
Variable angle drilling and milling head
40
40
40
40
NGT1-30/521-16/2
NGT1-30/521-16/2B
NGT1-30/521-25/2
NGT1-30/521-25/2B
40
40
40
40
40
NGT1-40/521-25/2 40
Code D Tool
grip
IC Direction A B F L P T W1 Torque
[Nm]

16
16
16
6000
6000
6000
6000
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
20
20
20
20
NGT1-40/521-25/1 40 ER25 no right/left 79 59 64 53 71 78 16 6000 1:1 -
40 ER25 yes right/left 86 59 64 53 71 78 16 6000 1:1 20
DUPLOMATIC TURRET DIN 1809
* The straight, angular and variable toolholders can be equipped with Weldon shaft or shell-mill shaft upon request.
NGT  VDI toolholders
62
Straight drilling and milling head
Code D
Tool
grip
IC F L W W1
Torque
[Nm]
Speed
[rpm]
Ratio
P
[bar]
NGT1-30/141-25/1 30 ER25 no 89 45 64 68 28 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-30/141-25/2 30 ER25 yes 89 45 64 68 28 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/141-25/1 40 ER25 no 105 53 80 86 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/141-25/2 40 ER25 yes 105 53 80 86 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/141-32/1 40 ER32 no 108 53 80 86 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/141-32/2 40 ER32 yes 108 53 80 86 50 6000 1:1 20
BARUFFALDI / TOEM TURRET
NGT  VDI toolholders
63
45

48
-
-
29
29
64
64
28
28
6000
6000
1:1
1:1
20
20
NGT1-40/241-25/1.1-80 40 ER25 no right 80 59 70 71 - 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/241-25/2.1-80 40 ER25 yes right 80 62 70 71 - 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/241-32/1.1-80 40 ER32 no right 80 59 74 71 - 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/241-32/2.1-80 40 ER32 yes right 80 62 74 71 - 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/241-25/1.2-80 40 ER25 no left 80 59 70 71 - 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/241-25/2.2-80 40 ER25 yes left 80 62 70 71 - 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/241-32/1.2-80 40 ER32 no left 80 59 74 71 - 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/241-32/2.2-80 40 ER32 yes left 80 62 74 71 - 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
40 ER25 no left 80 59 70 - 42,5 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
40 ER25 yes left 80 62 70 - 42,5 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
40 ER32 no left 80 59 74 - 42,5 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
40 ER32 yes left 80 62 74 - 42,5 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20

2:1
-
-
Offset angular drilling and milling head
Code D
Tool
grip
IC Direction A B F L P T W
Torque
[Nm]
Speed
[rpm]
Ratio
P
[bar]
NGT1-30/441-25/1.1-75 30 ER25 no right 75 71 40 45 48 29 64 28 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-30/441-25/2.1-75 30 ER25 yes right 75 74 40 45 48 29 64 28 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/441-25/1.1-120
NGT1-40/441-25/1.2-120
40
40

45
48
48
40
40
64
64
16
16
6000
6000
1:1
1:1
20
20
NGT1-40/541-25/1 40 ER25 no right/left 79 59 64 53 71 40 78 16 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/541-25/2 40 ER25 yes right/left 86 59 64 53 71 40 78 16 6000 1:1 20
   BARUFFALDI / TOEM TURRET
* The straight, angular and variable toolholders can be equipped with Weldon shaft or shell-mill shaft upon request.
NGT  VDI toolholders
66
Straight drilling and milling head
Code D
Tool
grip
IC F L L1 W W1
Torque
[Nm]
Speed
[rpm]
Ratio
P
[bar]
NGT1-40/151-25/1A 40 ER25 no 106 64 104.85 80 86 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/151-25/2A 40 ER25 yes 106 64 104.85 80 86 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/151-32/1A 40 ER32 no 109 64 104.85 80 86 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/151-32/2A 40 ER32 yes 109 64 104.85 80 86 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/151-25/1B 40 ER25 no 106 64 117.55 80 86 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/151-25/2B 40 ER25 yes 106 64 117.55 80 86 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/151-32/1B 40 ER32 no 109 64 117.55 80 86 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/151-32/2B 40 ER32 yes 109 64 117.55 80 86 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/151-25/1C 40 ER25 no 106 64 130.25 80 86 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/151-25/2C 40 ER25 yes 106 64 130.25 80 86 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/151-32/1C 40 ER32 no 109 64 130.25 80 86 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/151-32/2C 40 ER32 yes 109 64 130.25 80 86 50 6000 1:1 20
HAAS TURRET
NGT  VDI toolholders
67
Angular drilling and milling head
Code D
Tool
grip
IC Direction A B F L L1 P T W
Torque
[Nm]
Speed
[rpm]
Ratio
P
[bar]
NGT1-40/251-25/1.2-80A 40 ER25 no left 80 59 72 64 104.85 82 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/251-25/2.2-80A 40 ER25 yes left 80 62 72 64 104.85 82 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/251-32/1.2-80A 40 ER32 no left 80 59 75 64 104.85 82 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/251-32/2.2-80A 40 ER32 yes left 80 62 75 64 104.85 82 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/251-25/1.2-80B 40 ER25 no left 80 59 72 64 117.55 82 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/251-25/2.2-80B 40 ER25 yes left 80 62 72 64 117.55 82 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/251-32/1.2-80B 40 ER32 no left 80 59 75 64 117.55 82 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/251-32/2.2-80B 40 ER32 yes left 80 62 75 64 117.55 82 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/251-25/1.2-80C 40 ER25 no left 80 59 72 64 130.25 82 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/251-25/2.2-80C 40 ER25 yes left 80 62 72 64 130.25 82 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/251-32/1.2-80C 40 ER32 no left 80 59 75 64 130.25 82 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/251-32/2.2-80C 40 ER32 yes left 80 62 75 64 130.25 82 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/251-25/1.2-69A 40 ER25 no left 69 59 72 64 104.85 82 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/251-25/2.2-69A 40 ER25 yes left 69 62 72 64 104.85 82 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/251-32/1.2-69A 40 ER32 no left 69 59 75 64 104.85 82 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/251-32/2.2-69A 40 ER32 yes left 69 62 75 64 104.85 82 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/251-25/1.2-69B 40 ER25 no left 69 59 72 64 117.55 82 36 75 50 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/251-25/2.2-69B 40 ER25 yes left 69 62 72 64 117.55 82 36 75 50 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/251-32/1.2-69B 4040 ER32ER32 nono leftleft 6969 5959 75 6464 117.55117.55 8282 3636 7575 5050 60006000 1:11:1 --
NGT1-40/251-32/2.2-69B 4040 ER32ER32 yesyes leftleft 6969 6262 75 6464 117.55117.55 8282 3636 7575 5050 60006000 1:11:1 2020
NGT1-40/251-25/1.2-69C 4040 ER25ER25 nono leftleft 6969 5959 72 6464 130.25130.25 8282 3636 7575 5050 60006000 1:11:1 --
NGT1-40/251-25/2.2-69C 4040 ER25ER25 yesyes leftleft 6969 6262 72 6464 130.25130.25 8282 3636 7575 5050 60006000 1:11:1 2020

P
[bar]
HAAS TURRET
NGT  VDI toolholders
Variable angle drilling and milling head
[rpm]Code D
Tool
grip
IC Direction A B F L L1 P T W1
Torque
[Nm]
Speed
Ratio
P
[bar]
NGT1-40/551-25.1A 40 ER25 no right/left 79 59 64 64 104.85 82 40 78 16 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/551-25.1A 40 ER25 yes right/left 86 59 64 64 104.85 82 40 78 16 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/551-25.1B 40 ER25 no right/left 79 59 64 64 117.55 82 40 78 16 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/551-25.2B 40 ER25 yes right/left 86 59 64 64 117.55 82 40 78 16 6000 1:1 20
NGT1-40/551-25.1C 40 ER25 no right/left 79 59 64 64 130.25 82 40 78 16 6000 1:1 -
NGT1-40/551-25.2C 40 ER25 yes right/left 86 59 64 64 130.25 82 40 78 16 6000 1:1 20
HAAS TURRET
* The straight, angular and variable toolholders can be equipped with Weldon shaft or shell-mill shaft upon request.
NGT  VDI toolholders
69

NGT C1-30X20X70 30 16/20 70 70
NGT C1-40X25X85 40 20/25 85 85
FIXED TOOLHOLDERS FOR CNC LATHES
C2
C4
Code d1 h1 l2 b1
NGT C2-40X25X85 40 20 85 90
Code d1 h1 l2 b1
NGT C4-40X85 40 20 85 90
NGT  VDI toolholders
DIN 69880
77
Boring bar holder with internal coolant
E2
Code Coded1 d1d2 d2l6 l6d8 d8
NGT  E2-30X10 30 10 60 55
NGT  E2-30X12 30 12 60 55
NGT  E2-30X16 30 16 60 55
NGT  E2-30X20 30 20 60 55
NGT  E2-30X25 30 25 60 55
NGT  E2-30X30 30 30 60 55
NGT  E2-30X32 30 32 75 68
NGT  E2-40X9 40 9 75 55
NGT  E2-40X10 40 10 75 55
NGT  E2-40X12 40 12 75 55
NGT  E2-40X16 40 16 75 55
NGT  E2-40X20 40 20 75 55
NGT  E2-40X25 40 25 75 55
NGT  E2-40X30 40 30 75 55
NGT  E2-40X32 40 32 75 83
NGT  E2-40X40 40 40 90 83
DIN  69880
FIXED TOOLHOLDERS FOR CNC LATHES
E1
Code d1 d2 l2 d3
NGT  E1-30X25 30 25 71 45
NGT  E1-30X32 30 32 75 52
NGT  E1-40X25 40 25 71 45
NGT  E1-40X32 40 32 75 52
NGT  E1-40X40 40 40 90 65
Holder for indexable insert drills with internal coolant
NGT  VDI toolholders
Collet chuck for collets - ER type, with internal coolant
E4